


INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Date

5

Our File No., _ ii?jm

Full Name 7R

etters)

Reglstration No. _p ¥s /§ MaYe - Pemale
(check)

l.mver Address _ 906 2#~‘(~q 4@-’ | @ -

_ML/ i 3

Date Evacuated Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National
{check)

g%/a,«_z%f

;7.4_‘,.,_#1, P /:.'e;,/l«

b arried - Singie /’
e (check) Néme of Wife

Name of Husbsand

Name of Father

Reglstered with Custodian




] Lng assets weres declared the sbove person ia
his undated Statement of Assets and 11itien

1. § 50,00 Vietory Loan Bond
2, "140,00 Ner Savings Certs. (10x410. and 8x#5.)

 Var Savings Gertifioatas vere oashed ast eredtiod
to Tameo Marubeshi's mocount with this office in the
amount of £113,30. (See letter & memo of Nov.3/42),

2 96,43 = 1% VWage Dedustions for first 6 months of 1941, were
St sredited to this man's asccount in this office.

this person's secount with the Custodian,

‘No 1iabilities revealed on file against this m
person,

The above sumary is certified to
be in secordance vith the informa~




Il ~ 093/ 8
\ CANADA e .
DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE o
‘ OFFICE OF TME CUSTOBIAN

Victoria Bullding, 7 O'Connor St.
. Ottawa, Ont.

e e MAB/MO | \\'\?\Q\\) Q DS —G\?\E 0.

Dear 8irs:

In order to assist this office in the administration of
your property, kindly submit a complete statement covering the fol-
owing with full particulars in each case; should you have nothing
. %o report, insert the ward "NIL", sign your name and please return
- this letter at once:

A DANK ACCOUNTS: 1. Name Of BaDK...eoricnrinseoisninsrsssd Sortes
i ".Mh‘wnﬁnclinnoonoosno-a--ov---ut-nocuo-cvnqoo-ooonoootciot
SI w“hlﬁﬁ@'-n.-.;..-..’................ LI * L O O L) -:'
SEQUR : LJ&Cyn;‘IE;Z)!jL'
URITIRS: . 1, iption apd Quantity ML TV oY ..

. . . L . .

2. Wnere deposit .:}ﬂ‘P. A A !Léﬁ“ﬂ. ....1:&?7; :sgt<:~.
L O‘i 0‘

REAL ESTATE: 1. Deseription. T \\)

- ,_‘:I:; p

L R N R O R S B O O R R

s LOOBEION . v vvrsnsnavrcstsantnnnncannss

3. NMmic;pnlity...........,..........‘.....................t...
INSURANCE : 1. Name of Company......................!A&Hﬂs
2, Number of Policies...ccivensen. ‘ SR R R
3. Amount of e@8ch....cveevuse

CLAIMS: 1e NOCUY®sevnsssvsas

Bs ABOUNS . s svosovosanas

o Nams and address of Aebtor.c.cccceivnsnavsrnesnns AT

DEBTS: 1, Nature...
8. muntiﬂlt".

L B TR O W R BE S i NE R AR N U MR R BE AR R RE R B BN R

Wi:ne:z Signature

If you have appointed a relative or a friend to look after
your interests, kindly furnish his name and address.

n”m&..*..-

Yours very truly,

(A. H. Mathieu)
Assistant Deputy -ustodian




Custodian.

for the Authorized
of State and/ or




501 Roy=l Bank Bldg.,
Vargouver a.c.!

mu't ‘t' 19 T

l!' ’ B.‘ u‘mb'f’ lhi,
2160 Columbia Street,
Vaneouver, B,C.

Dear Madam:

J - Acoording to information supplied by your
#ﬁﬂthron,;:! holiing a 350,00 Vietory Bond and ﬁi&0.0G
worth of Wer SBavirgs Certificates on his behalf,

; It would be very much apprecisted if vou ould
kindly bring or send these securities to this office in
order that they may be placed in the safety deposit box

ror safe-keeping for your son,

fours truly,

(K8, wright)
For, Autherized Deputy of the Sesretary
of State and/or Custodian




File No.
“l" *'-‘4&1:5«»-5“3&.;‘,- R O

hotorred "
ef: 101-P-92

{ateraient Cand,
A1GLo%, Ontario,
26th August 1942.

T Moi= Authe | '
- ;loziﬁ!hi‘ma mtunn,
ZANCOUVER, B.C.

183 P/W A-92, MARUBASHI, ‘Tameo.

neceipt 1is aekno#ledzed of vour letter file 830
aated August 19th regarding the above m/n.

2. Ascording to the above Internees statement, he

has already written to nis mother on st 20th, asking
her to hand over to the Custodisn the Vietory Bond and
War Sevings Certificates whiech she is holding for him.

A

(T J{-H .Zliwoed ) Lieut=Colonel,
i

comnendant,
angler Intepanient CioiPy

rAF

Veterans guaprd of Can

COFI TO:COI -0. 5 Ott"“q




Vancauver, B.C.,
September 3rd, 1942.

”

As far ss 1 know the 850,00 Victory

‘Pond belongirg to my brother, Tameo
¥arubashi is not in the possession of

my mother, however, 1 shall check this
and inform the Custodiar's office secord-
ingly. If the Bond is in my mother's

- posgession i shall bring or send it to

. tht uatodiar's office for safekeeping.

e .
",c‘_' ﬂ—#‘w&L

;
oA




R

DEFARTIENT OF MATIONAL DIPIC: ™
-ArJ‘Wq

Internment ¢ "
ANCLER, Onterio ’
15th September,1942,

S ] Rece%sf is acknowladpagd of your letter file 830
deted September 9 regardins m/n.

2. The above internee has been questioned regarding
the sontents of your letter, and according to his statement,

the $50.00 Vietory Bond in | was given by him to his

- Father as he needed money last summer, and his Father used it
-0 pay a lawyer's fee. The lawyer was J.D.MoPhee, 736 Granville

Street, Vancouver,s.C.

3, - Although h
possession at the time of

. Liabilities he thought it prope state it on his statement.
| %mpeé)

/ Commandant,
Anzler Ipternment Csap,
Veterans Guard of Canade ,
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At das

SEPTEMEER 218t e

Septenber 2lst, 1942.

$01 Hoyal Bank Building,
___ Vancouver, B. C.

In regard to my WAR SAVINGS CERTIFICATES of §140.00 (14 X §10.00)
~whieh is under your custody, I wish to make the following
‘application.

¥y father has been notified by the Government that he has been
_gonsented to be repatriated to Japan. I am expecting to go back
_with him so I would greatly appreciate it if you ocan make
. necessary arrangements to sell my WAR SAVINGS CERTIFICATES and
eredited to my TRUST ACCOUNT AT THIS CAKE.

b § trust that you will give this matter your utmost attention
and hoping to hear & favourable reply from you s00N.

Yours very truly,

P 0 o e 4 92-09518

BY CAMP COMMANDANT BY com_u'n OF INTERNMENT OPERATIONS
o Buokrdeawy TIvermree

4 7

"o
TO .
FILED

RETAINED BY CAMP COMMANDANT

REMARKS

COMMISSIONER OF INTERNMENT ¢




Ans. : —
u¢w¢¢‘f?ft_lxiqnw '

BRI'ES VaNERUVER BrLaan
YRS GRanviLhe BYREEY
Vanpouven, B.8.

September 22nd, 1942,

Dept. of the Secretary of State,
Office of the Custodian,

@12 Royal Bank Bldg.,

Vancouver, B, C.

Attention Miss F, Carroll.

Denr Madem:

Re: Your File Ho., 820
MARUBASHI, Tameo.

I received a $50.00 Bearer Victory
Bond from H. Marubashi and understand that he
received it from his son.

H. Marubashi is still indebted to me
in the sum of $30.00. I would be obliged if
you would advise me if there is any possibility
of this being paid.

Yours very truly,

GBL/NC




912 Roysl Bank Bldg.,

Vancogver, B.C
Oatober 18t, 1947.

ommanaant,
-Angler, Omtario,
Dear Bim

_ & I have received Prisoner of War Business
Letter dated Beptember ’1st from the ahove noted

_ Imternee, It will be appreciated if you 2dvise hi-
“that we have sent his ten (10) $10.00 War Savings
Certificates and eight (8) $5,00 war Savings Cert-
~Afoates to Ottaws for cash surrender value, as
 requested,

Yours truly,
Miss 7. Carroll

For, Authorized Deputy of the Secretary
" "of Btate and/or Custodisn




Address

306 W, 5th AVE. Van.

Befund of 1% Wage Deduction for first six months
of 1941 from Provincial Cellector Vancouver.




Rec'd
Flle No. o

RE. Y : o i
aguun_szmh-ﬁmuﬂ,
* Quote: 101l«P=92

DE‘PAR‘nm OF MATTIONAL DIP
-Ar;ty-

o 0

Intsrnnﬁgttgamp,
ANGLZR, Ontario
10th nqvqnior,lsti.’

Rece{

_ pt is acknowledgod of vour letter rile 830
November 3rq regardings m/n, .

¥
(:.D.OB.KIPDGE’ mJOI’,

a

Compandant,

gler Internment Caap
Veterans CGuard of anaéa.

EDBK/CAR |
m m:coIQOi-’ th.
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‘ﬂ &‘"I‘;ﬂ#
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" mhmﬁuamm,mmm

neets father, P/¥ A=90, MANUBASHY, Hamshichd, is indebled to
hin in the ammmt of #30.00.

servoe to sdvise tWis office if the

Yours truly,

L e Jﬂ‘lm
Admipletration Denartmert




COPY FOR FILE # 830

Quote 101-P 92

DEPARTMENT OF BRATIUNAL DEFERG k

Internment Camp,
Angler, Untario,
and March 1946,

_juthorigzed Deputy Custodian,
509 Royal Bank Bullding,
Vancouver, B. C.

Ke: P.W. 92 MARUBASHI, Tameo

Recelpt is acknowledged of your letter
file No. 830 & 828, dated 23 Ffeb. A6, regarding the m/n

2. . The m/n was paraded and shown the contents
of the a/m letter and states:-

"I have noted the contents of the above, May 1
advise you that the debt nad been cancelled by
mutual understanding some time ago"

"Alex Huff" Captain

for (W.D.Graham) Lt.-Colonel
Commandant ,
Angler Internment Camp,
Veterans Guard of Canada.
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